
Custom Series

Product
A 

Height w/ 
Casters"

B 
Height w/o 

Casters"

C 
Usable 

Rack Space 
Height

D 
Width

E
Width 

Including 
Side Panels

F
Front/

Rear Door 
Depth

G
Depth w/ 

Front & 
Rear Doors

H
Usable 
Depth

Overall 
Depth Construction UL

Certified
Max Load

Weight

SR-CUSTOM-21U-20IN 43.25” 
(109.8cm)

42.51" 
(108cm)

36.75” 
(93.3cm)

19.82" 
(50.3cm)

21.24”
(53.95cm)

1.62" 
(4.1cm)

23.75”
(60.3 cm)

20” 
(50.8cm)

20.21" 
(51.3cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

1000 lbs 
(453.5kg)

SR-CUSTOM-21U-24IN 43.25” 
(109.8cm)

42.51" 
(108cm)

36.75” 
(93.3cm)

19.82" 
(50.3cm)

21.24”
(53.95cm)

1.62" 
(4.1cm)

27.75”
(70.5 cm)

24” 
(61cm)

24.21" 
(61.5cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

1000 lbs 
(453.5kg)

SR-CUSTOM-21U-30IN 43.25” 
(109.8cm)

42.51" 
(108cm)

36.75” 
(93.3cm)

19.82" 
(50.3cm)

21.24”
(53.95cm)

1.62" 
(4.1cm)

33.75”
(85.7 cm)

30” 
(76.2cm)

30.21” 
(76.7cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

1000 lbs 
(453.5kg)

SR-CUSTOM-27U-20IN 53.75” 
(136.5cm)

53" 
(134.6cm)

47.25” 
(120cm)

19.82" 
(50.3cm)

21.24”
(53.95cm)

1.62" 
(4.1cm)

23.75”  
(60.3 cm)

20” 
(50.8cm)

20.21" 
(51.3cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

1000 lbs 
(453.5kg)

SR-CUSTOM-27U-24IN 53.75” 
(136.5cm)

53" 
(134.6cm)

47.25” 
(120cm)

19.82" 
(50.3cm)

21.24”
(53.95cm)

1.62" 
(4.1cm)

27.75”
(70.5 cm)

24” 
(61cm)

24.21" 
(61.5cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

1000 lbs 
(453.5kg)

SR-CUSTOM-27U-30IN 53.75” 
(136.5cm)

53" 
(134.6cm)

47.25” 
(120cm)

19.82" 
(50.3cm)

21.24”
(53.95cm)

1.62" 
(4.1cm)

33.75”
(85.7 cm)

30” 
(76.2cm)

30.21” 
(76.7cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

1000 lbs 
(453.5kg)

SR-CUSTOM-32U-20IN 62.5” 
(158.8cm)

61.75" 
(156.8cm)

56” 
(142.2cm)

19.82" 
(50.3cm)

21.24”
(53.95cm)

1.62" 
(4.1cm)

23.75”
(60.3 cm)

20” 
(50.8cm)

20.21" 
(51.3cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

1000 lbs 
(453.5kg)

SR-CUSTOM-32U-24IN 62.5” 
(158.8cm)

61.75" 
(156.8cm)

56” 
(142.2cm)

19.82" 
(50.3cm)

21.24”
(53.95cm)

1.62" 
(4.1cm)

27.75”
(70.5 cm)

24” 
(61cm)

24.21" 
(61.5cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

1000 lbs 
(453.5kg)

SR-CUSTOM-32U-30IN 62.5” 
(158.8cm)

61.75" 
(156.8cm)

56” 
(142.2cm)

19.82" 
(50.3cm)

21.24”
(53.95cm)

1.62" 
(4.1cm)

33.75”
(85.7 cm)

30” 
(76.2cm)

30.21” 
(76.7cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

1000 lbs 
(453.5kg)

SR-CUSTOM-37U-20IN 71.25” 
(181cm)

70.50" 
(179.1cm)

64.75” 
(164.5cm)

19.82" 
(50.3cm)

21.24”
(53.95cm)

1.62" 
(4.1cm)

23.75”
(60.3 cm)

20” 
(50.8cm)

20.21" 
(51.3cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

1000 lbs 
(453.5kg)

SR-CUSTOM-37U-24IN 71.25” 
(181cm)

70.50" 
(179.1cm)

64.75” 
(164.5cm)

19.82" 
(50.3cm)

21.24”
(53.95cm)

1.62" 
(4.1cm)

27.75”
(70.5 cm)

24” 
(61cm)

24.21" 
(61.5cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

1000 lbs 
(453.5kg)

SR-CUSTOM-37U-30IN 71.25” 
(181cm)

70.50" 
(179.1cm)

64.75” 
(164.5cm)

19.82" 
(50.3cm)

21.24”
(53.95cm)

1.62" 
(4.1cm)

33.75”
(85.7 cm)

30” 
(76.2cm)

30.21” 
(76.7cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

1000 lbs 
(453.5kg)

SR-CUSTOM-42U-20IN 79.9” 
(203cm)

79.25" 
(201.3cm)

73.5” 
(186.7cm)

19.82" 
(50.3cm)

21.24”
(53.95cm)

1.62" 
(4.1cm)

23.75”
(60.3 cm)

20” 
(50.8cm)

20.21" 
(51.3cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

1000 lbs 
(453.5kg)

SR-CUSTOM-42U-24IN 79.9” 
(203cm)

79.25" 
(201.3cm)

73.5” 
(186.7cm)

19.82" 
(50.3cm)

21.24”
(53.95cm)

1.62" 
(4.1cm)

27.75”
(70.5 cm)

24” 
(61cm)

24.21" 
(61.5cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

1000 lbs 
(453.5kg)

SR-CUSTOM-42U-30IN 79.9” 
(203cm)

79.25" 
(201.3cm)

73.5” 
(186.7cm)

19.82" 
(50.3cm)

21.24”
(53.95cm)

1.62" 
(4.1cm)

33.75”
(85.7 cm)

30” 
(76.2cm)

30.21” 
(76.7cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

1000 lbs 
(453.5kg)

Signature Series

Product
A 

Height w/ 
Casters"

B 
Height w/o 

Casters"

C 
Usable 

Rack Space 
Height

D 
Width

E
Width 

Including 
Side Panels

F
Front/

Rear Door 
Depth

G
Depth w/ 

Front & 
Rear Doors

H
Usable 
Depth

Overall 
Depth Construction UL

Certified
Max Load

Weight

SR-AV-CAB-22U-25IN 44.4" 
(112.8cm)

42" 
(106.7cm)

38.5" 
(97.8cm)

23.5" 
(59.7cm)

23.5" 
(59.7cm) - 25" 

(63.5cm)
22.5" 

(57.2cm)
25" 

(63.5cm)
Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

2200lbs. 
(997.9kg)

SR-AV-CAB-32U-25IN 61.9" 
(157.2cm)

60" 
(152.4cm)

56" 
(142.2cm)

23.5" 
(59.7cm)

23.5" 
(59.7cm) - 25" 

(63.5cm)
22.5" 

(57.2cm)
25" 

(63.5cm)
Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

2200lbs. 
(997.9kg)

SR-AV-CAB-42U-25IN 79.4" 
(201.7cm)

77" 
(195.6cm)

73.5" 
(186.7cm)

23.5" 
(59.7cm)

23.5" 
(59.7cm) - 25" 

(63.5cm)
22.5" 

(57.2cm)
25" 

(63.5cm)
Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

2200lbs. 
(997.9kg)

SR-AV-CAB-42U-30IN 79.4" 
(201.7cm)

77" 
(195.6cm)

73.5" 
(186.7cm)

23.5" 
(59.7cm)

23.5" 
(59.7cm) - 34" 

(86.4cm)
31.5" 

(80cm)
34" 

(86.4cm)
Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

2200lbs. 
(997.9kg)
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FS Series

Product
A 

Height w/ 
Casters"

B 
Height w/o 

Casters"

C 
Usable 

Rack Space 
Height

D 
Width

E
Width 

Including 
Side Panels

F
Front/

Rear Door 
Depth

G
Depth w/ 

Front & 
Rear Doors

H
Usable 
Depth

Overall 
Depth Construction UL

Certified
Max Load

Weight

SR-FS-SYSTEM-DC-15U 34" 
(86.4cm)

30.25" 
(76.8cm)

26.25" 
(66.7cm)

"21.1"" 
(53.6cm)

21.1" 
(53.6cm) - 23.25" 

(59.1cm)
18.25" 

(46.4cm)
23.25" 

(59.1cm)
Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat - 750lbs. 

(340.1kg)

SR-FS-SYSTEM-DC-21U 44.5" 
(113cm)

40.75" 
(103.5cm)

36.75" 
(93.3cm)

"21.1"" 
(53.6cm)

21.1" 
(53.6cm) - 23.25" 

(59.1cm)
18.25" 

(46.4cm)
23.25" 

(59.1cm)
Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat - 750lbs. 

(340.1kg)

SR-FS-SYSTEM-DC-27U 55" 
(139.7cm)

51.25" 
(130.2cm)

47.25” 
(120cm)

"21.1"" 
(53.6cm)

21.1" 
(53.6cm) - 23.25" 

(59.1cm)
18.25" 

(46.4cm)
23.25" 

(59.1cm)
Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat - 750lbs. 

(340.1kg)

SR-FS-SYSTEM-DC-35U 67.5" 
(171.5cm)

64.6" 
(164.1cm)

61.25" 
(155.6cm)

21.1" 
(53.6cm)

21.1" 
(53.6cm) - 23.1" 

(58.7cm)
18.25" 

(46.4cm)
23.1" 

(58.7cm)
Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat - 1000lbs 

(453.6kg)

SR-FS-SYSTEM-DC-42U 79.7" 
(202.4cm)

76.8" 
(195.1cm)

73.5" 
(186.7cm)

21.1" 
(53.6cm)

"21.1"" 
(53.6cm)" - 23.1" 

(58.7cm)
18.25" 

(46.4cm)
23.1" 

(58.7cm)
Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat - 1000lbs 

(453.6kg)

IT Datacom Series

Product
A 

Height w/ 
Casters"

B 
Height w/o 

Casters"

C 
Usable 

Rack Space 
Height

D 
Width

E
Width 

Including 
Side Panels

F
Front/

Rear Door 
Depth

G
Depth w/ 

Front & 
Rear Doors

H
Usable 
Depth

Overall 
Depth Construction UL

Certified
Max Load

Weight

SR-IT-CAB-42U-30IN 78.75" 
(200cm)

76" 
(193cm)

73.5" 
(186.7cm)

23.6" 
(59.9cm)

23.6" 
(59.9cm) - 34" 

(86.4cm)
31.5" 

(80cm)
34" 

(86.4cm)
Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

2200lbs. 
(997.9kg)

SR-IT-CAB-42U-40IN 78.75" 
(200cm)

76" 
(193cm)

73.5" 
(186.7cm)

23.6" 
(59.9cm)

23.6" 
(59.9cm) - 42" 

(106.7cm)
39.4" 

(100.1cm)
42" 

(106.7cm)
Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

2200lbs. 
(997.9kg)

SR-IT-CAB-24U-30IN 48.25" 
(122.5cm)

45.5" 
(115.6cm)

42" 
(106.7cm)

23.6" 
(59.9cm)

23.6" 
(59.9cm) - 34" 

(86.4cm)
31.5" 

(80cm)
34" 

(86.4cm)
Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

2200lbs. 
(997.9kg)

Contractor Series

Product
A 

Height w/ 
Casters"

B 
Height w/o 

Casters"

C 
Usable 

Rack Space 
Height

D 
Width

E
Width 

Including 
Side Panels

F
Front/

Rear Door 
Depth

G
Depth w/ 

Front & 
Rear Doors

H
Usable 
Depth

Overall 
Depth Construction UL

Certified
Max Load

Weight

SR-CS-RACK-12U 27.8" 
(70.6cm)

23.8" 
(60.5cm)

21" 
(53.3cm)

20" 
(50.8cm)

20" 
(50.8cm) - 18.2" 

(46.2cm)
18.2" 

(46.2cm)
18.2" 

(46.2cm)
Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

"600lbs 
(272.2kg)

SR-CS-RACK-16U 34.8" 
(88.4cm)

30.9" 
(78.5cm)

28" 
(71.1cm)

20" 
(50.8cm)

20" 
(50.8cm) - 18.2" 

(46.2cm)
18.2" 

(46.2cm)
18.2" 

(46.2cm)
Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

"600lbs 
(272.2kg)

SR-CS-RACK-21U 43.5" 
(110.5cm)

39.6" 
(100.6cm)

37" 
(94cm)

20" 
(50.8cm)

20" 
(50.8cm) - 18.2" 

(46.2cm)
18.2" 

(46.2cm)
18.2" 

(46.2cm)
Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

"600lbs 
(272.2kg)

Learn More at SnapAV.com



In-Cabinet Sliding Rack

Product
A 

Height w/ 
Top

B 
Height w/o 

Top

C 
Usable 

Rack Space 
Height

D 
Width

E
Wire 

Management 
Actual Height

F
 Depth 

Retracted

G
Spin  

Diameter

H
Usable 
Depth

Extended 
Depth Construction UL

Certified
Max Load

Weight

SR-CAB-SLIDE-8U 17.48” 
(44.40cm)

17.42" 
(44.25cm)

14.13" 
(35.89cm)

19.85” 
(50.42cm)

17.76"  
(45.11 cm)

19.38” 
(49.23cm)

26.75” 
(67.95cm)

17.73" 
(45.03cm)

43.13" 
(109.5cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

300lbs. 
(136.08kg)

SR-CAB-SLIDE-10U 20.98" 
(62.18cm)

20.92 in 
(53.14 cm)

21.13" 
(53.67cm)

19.85” 
(50.42cm)

17.76”  
(45.11 cm)

19.38” 
(49.23cm)

26.75” 
(67.95cm)

17.73" 
(45.03cm)

43.13" 
(109.5cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

300lbs. 
(136.08kg)

SR-CAB-SLIDE-12U 24.48" 
(139.7cm)

24.42 in 
(62.03 cm)

21.13” 
(53.67cm)

19.85” 
(50.42cm)

17.76”  
(45.11 cm)

19.38” 
(49.23cm)

26.75” 
(67.95cm)

17.73" 
(45.03cm)

43.13" 
(109.5cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

300lbs. 
(136.08kg)

SR-CAB-SLIDE-14U 27.98” 
(71.07cm)

27.92 in
(70.92 cm)

24.63” 
(62.56cm)

19.85” 
(50.42cm)

17.76”  
(45.11 cm)

19.38” 
(49.23cm)

26.75” 
(67.95cm)

17.73" 
(45.03cm)

43.13" 
(109.5cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

300lbs. 
(136.08kg)

SR-CAB-SLIDE-16U 31.48” 
(79.96cm)

31.42 in
(79.81 cm)

28.13” 
(71.45cm)

19.85” 
(50.42cm)

23”  
(58.42 cm)

19.38” 
(49.23cm)

26.75” 
(67.95cm)

17.73" 
(45.03cm)

43.13" 
(109.5cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

300lbs. 
(136.08kg)

SR-CAB-SLIDE-18U 34.98” 
(88.85cm)

34.92 in 
(88.70 cm)

31.63” 
(80.34cm)

19.85” 
(50.42cm)

23”  
(58.42 cm)

19.38” 
(49.23cm)

26.75” 
(67.95cm)

17.73" 
(45.03cm)

43.13" 
(109.5cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

300lbs. 
(136.08kg)

SR-CAB-SLIDE-21U 40.23” 
(102.18cm)

40.17 in
(102.03 cm)

36.88” 
(93.68cm)

19.85” 
(50.42cm)

23”  
(58.42 cm)

19.38” 
(49.23cm)

26.75” 
(67.95cm)

17.73" 
(45.03cm)

43.13" 
(109.5cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

300lbs. 
(136.08kg)

SR-CAB-SLIDE-24U 45.48” 
(115.52cm)

45. 42in
(115.37 cm)

42.13” 
(107.01cm)

19.85” 
(50.42cm)

23”  
(58.42 cm)

19.38” 
(49.23cm)

26.75” 
(67.95cm)

17.73" 
(45.03cm)

43.13" 
(109.5cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

300lbs. 
(136.08kg)

SR-CAB-SLIDE-28U 52.48” 
(133.30cm)

52.42 in
(133.15 cm)

49.13” 
(124.79cm)

19.85” 
(50.42cm)

35.26” 
(89.56 cm)

19.38” 
(49.23cm)

26.75” 
(67.95cm)

17.73" 
(45.03cm)

43.13" 
(109.5cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

300lbs. 
(136.08kg)

SR-CAB-SLIDE-30U 55.98” 
(142.19cm)

55.92 in
(142.04 cm)

52.63” 
(133.68cm)

19.85” 
(50.42cm)

35.26” 
(89.56 cm)

19.38” 
(49.23cm)

26.75” 
(67.95cm)

17.73" 
(45.03cm)

43.13" 
(109.5cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

300lbs. 
(136.08kg)

SR-CAB-SLIDE-35U 64.73” 
(164.41cm)

64.67 in
(164.26 cm)

61.38” 
(155.91cm)

19.85” 
(50.42cm)

35.26” 
(89.56 cm)

19.38” 
(49.23cm)

26.75” 
(67.95cm)

17.73" 
(45.03cm)

43.13" 
(109.5cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

300lbs. 
(136.08kg)

SR-CAB-SLIDE-42U 76.98” 
(195.53cm)

76.92 in
(195.38 cm)

73.63” 
(187.02cm)

19.85” 
(50.42cm)

35.26” 
(89.56 cm)

19.38” 
(49.23cm)

26.75” 
(67.95cm)

17.73" 
(45.03cm)

43.13" 
(109.5cm)

Steel w/ Black 
Powder Coat

300lbs. 
(136.08kg)

Learn More at SnapAV.com


